K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING February -2021

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

2/2/2021 Tuesday Seminar: hearing aids Dr Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaji

3/2/2021 Wednesday Case presentation: Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar
chronic otitis media

5/2/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB : Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
endoscopic ear surgery

9/2/2021 Tuesday $Seminar: neck spaces Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar

10/2/2021 Wednesday Case presentation: Dr Masira Dr.Mohan k Appaiji
malignancy supraglottis

12/2/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB : stem cell | Dr Neeraja Dr.Ravishankar
therapy in ENT

16/2/2021 Tuesday Seminar: facial nerve Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Mohan k Appaji
abnormalities

17/2//2021 Wednesday Case presentation: Dr Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
deviated nasal septum

19/2/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB : biofilms Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
in ENT

23/2/2021 Tuesday Seminar: vertigo in adults- | Dr Masira Dr.Ravishankar
aproach

24/2/2021 Wednesday Case presentation: Dr Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaji

: bilateral ethmoidal polyp

26/2/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB : new Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar
treatment modalities in
allergic rhinitis
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